
NEW AKC TITLES - OCTOBER 2023

Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Raptor Von Oneoak CGCA Beryl Billingsley & P Ileene Strauss
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Gemma Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP Samantha J Merryman
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Indiana's Iris Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU VHMA VHMP Samantha J Merryman
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Yeti Von Shield CGCA CGCU VHMA Mrs. Samantha J Merryman & Alysann Merryman
Advanced Canine Good Citizen CH Winrock Communication Officer Ohura RN FDC BCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKN Travis Scarlett & Kent Boyles
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Radar Von Oneoak CGCA P Ileene Strauss

Agility Course Test 1
Winningways Edge's Sullivan BN RE FDC BCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWM SCME SIME SEME 
SHDM CGC TKN ATT FITG Kelly Branigan

Agility Course Test 1 JWW
Winningways Edge's Sullivan BN RE FDC BCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWM SCME SIME SEME 
SHDM CGC TKN ATT FITG Kelly Branigan

Agility Course Test 2
Winningways Edge's Sullivan BN RE FDC BCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWM SCME SIME SEME 
SHDM CGC TKN ATT FITG Kelly Branigan

Agility Course Test 2 JWW
Winningways Edge's Sullivan BN RE FDC BCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWM SCME SIME SEME 
SHDM CGC TKN ATT FITG Kelly Branigan

Agility FAST Novice Preferred Ayla Vom Feuergarten HSAds HSCs OA NAJ NF NFP SWD SWM SEME TKI Amanda Piala
Agility FAST Open CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RA HT MX MXB MXJ MJB OF Katie Halfen
Agility FAST Open GCH CH Casamoko's Alaskan Stampede BN RI OA NAJ OF CGC TKN Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen & Debbie Halfen
Agility Master FAST Excellent Reflexions Let Freedom Ring V Kriegershaus AX AXJ MXF BCAT DS DJA AJ TKP Kari Selinger
Agility Master FAST Excellent Petra Vom Wildhaus MX MXB MXJ MJB MXF SIN SEN Jeanne Sutich
Agility Master FAST Excellent Preferred Ocel Von Hartwin RN NJP OF MFP SWA SHDA TKI Kevin White & Connie White
AKC Temperament Test Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CA FCAT6 CGCA TKN ATT Laurel Getchell & Mr. Kenneth Lawrence Getchell
AKC Temperament Test Nike Von Dishong Smith CGC ATT Carl Smith & Beverly Dishong-Smith

BCAT
Yarra Vom Binderhaus BN RM RAE HSAd HSCs HSAsM AXP AJP OFP BCAT FSSS 
THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

BCAT Bruggerhaus Blue Moon BCAT CGC Charlotte M Brugger & David A Brugger
BCAT Bruggerhaus Vie For The Moon BCAT CGC David A Brugger & Charlotte M Brugger

BCAT Riverlines Dancing In The Street FDC CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT VHMP
ALYSHIA FUNK & Kent Boyles & Kara Baird & Daron 
Lockard

BCAT Dawnhill's Let Your Light Shine BCAT CGCA TKN Jean Herbrandson
BCAT Ultimate Dream Coe Vom Sequoyah Haus BCAT CGCA Betty A McKeown
BCAT Ayers Legend Bomhoff's Bavarian Lager RI FDC BCAT CGC TKN Bonnie Obert
Beginner Novice Ypsilon Tug Vom Steinholtz BN RI FDC CGC TKI Terri P Cleveland
Beginner Novice Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe BN TD OA OAJ OF TKN Leanne Ksiazek V.M.D
Beginner Novice Black Diamond Loyal Edel Mae Of Rothmor BN RE TKN Terry Morton
Beginner Novice Black Magic Loyal Dieter Of Rothmor BN RE TKN Terry Morton
Beginner Novice Ayla Vom Feuergarten BN HSAds HSCs OA NAJ NF NFP SWD SWM SEME TKI Amanda Piala
Canine Good Citizen Orion Vom Haus Waldo CGC Mary Anderson
Canine Good Citizen Connor Vom- Haus -Rising CGC Terry Latva
Canine Good Citizen Lane Vom Hismerh CGC Dawn L Martin & Michael C Martin
Canine Good Citizen Gemma Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP Mrs. Samantha J Merryman



Canine Good Citizen Indiana's Iris Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU VHMA VHMP Samantha J Merryman
Canine Good Citizen Yeti Von Shield CGCA CGCU VHMA Samantha J Merryman & Alysann Merryman
Canine Good Citizen Appleridges Ayra's Needle CGC TKN Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Canine Good Citizen Appleridges Jazzi Jasmine Jaded FDC CGC ATT Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Canine Good Citizen Appleridges Man In Black  Johnny Cash CGC VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Canine Good Citizen GCH CH Riverrock's Stormy Weather HSAs CGC Zoa Rockenstein
Canine Good Citizen CH Winrock Communication Officer Ohura RN FDC BCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKN Travis Scarlett & Kent Boyles
Canine Good Citizen Alta-Tollhaus Grandine Dante CGC TKN Ms. Robin J Sellers
Canine Good Citizen Brownhill-Breelyn's  Heizy Shade FDC CGC Emily St Hilaire & Ian Camp
Canine Good Citizen Radar Von Oneoak CGCA P Ileene Strauss
Canine Good Citizen Hot Pocket Von Sprekkenberg CGC Tarin Strosser
Canine Good Citizen Urban Gemma Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA VHMP Mrs. Samantha J Merryman
Canine Good Citizen Urban Indiana's Iris Von Merryman Haus CGCA CGCU VHMA VHMP Mrs. Samantha J Merryman
Canine Good Citizen Urban Yeti Von Shield CGCA CGCU VHMA Mrs. Samantha J Merryman & Alysann Merryman
Canine Good Citizen Urban Appleridges Jordan Legendary Journey CGCA CGCU VHMA Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Canine Good Citizen Urban CH Winrock Communication Officer Ohura RN FDC BCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKN Travis Scarlett & Kent Boyles

Champion CH Windward's What About Me
Patrick H Ayers & Aupuni Cazinha-Ayers & Kiera Leigh 
Beatty-Certeza & Anthony La'akea Ayers

Champion CH Braunhaus Winsome's Elijah Diane Brown & Frank J Fasano & Kristine M Fasano
Champion CH Peakes Brook Paint Them A Picture RI BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN Rebecca M Little
Champion CH Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs Valerie Manning
Champion CH Gable Hill's Venus V Woodside Dean Patterson , Cortnie Partner, Sandy Anderson
Champion CH Vonzo Legacy V Sunfarms Of Echo Hills Oscar Reyna-Garza & Sergio Espejo & Diane Silver-
Champion CH Blazing Star Vom Magnum Opus BN HSAs HSDs CGCA CGCU TKN Melissa Sanders
Champion Tracker CT Da Ponte V.D. Feldweise Of Ashmead CD Amy Vose & Bill Vose
Companion Dog Bodo Vom Theishof CD BN SWE SIM SEM SBM Erica Crowe
Companion Dog Black Diamond Loyal Edel Mae Of Rothmor CD BN RE TKN Terry Morton
Companion Dog Beauchien Journey's Lifetime Of Dreams CD BN RE FDC TC Amanda Phillips
Companion Dog Jaydee's Shui Tian Long Men CD PCD RE FDC NA DCAT CGCA TKI Jen Proud & Kayla Summerville
Companion Dog Jaydee's Wo Shi Wusuoweiju At 3xc CD RE FDC FCAT THDX CGCA TKA Kayla Summerville & Jen Proud
Companion Dog Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z CD RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWE RATO CGCA TKN Karen Ukura
Companion Dog Y-Leigh Rau Von Hanrahaus CD BN RN BH Janice Wilson
Companion Dog Excellent MACH2 Duchess Ward CDX RE PT MXG MJC PJD MFS TQX T2B4 SWE CGC TKN Christina Ward
Coursing Ability Riverlines Dancing In The Street FDC CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT VHMP ALYSHIA FUNK & Kent Boyles & Kara Baird & Daron 
DCAT Demo Vom Konigshaus DCAT Marquise Berry
DCAT Soul Believer Rainbow Of The Stormz Vom Heartsoul FDC DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN Sharon L Clendenin & Beth A. Powell
DCAT Terra Mater Von Der Erde DCAT DJ CGC Tessa Meyerson
DCAT O Freyja Von Salerno DCAT Mary Frances Prevost
DCAT Gina Von Herzensfreude RN DCAT SAR-W THDN RATO CGC Jodi Thomas
DCAT Hershez Special Dark With Almonds DCAT Marie May Wilson
DCAT Denwolf's Ziggy BN RN FDC CA DCAT ACT1 TC RATCH CZ8S DJX DNA CGCA CGCU Denese Wolfson
Dock Master Ciara Vom Kleinen Hain BCAT DM DSA TKI Wanda Brown
Dock Novice Skyelo Deztiny Of The Stormz Vom Heartsoul FDC BCAT RATN DN CGCA CGCU TKN Beth A. Powell & Sharon L Clendenin



Excellent Agility Jumper Preferred Majestatischaus Law N Order BN RE AX OAJ AJP XF FCAT2 CGC TKI Rhonda Meath
Farm Dog Certified Brown Hill-Breelyn Dakota I'Ve Just Got To Be Free RN FDC BCAT SCN TC CGCA TKI NINON BARTLETT

Farm Dog Certified Yukon Von Tberry FDC
ALYSHIA FUNK & Mr. Daniel Ray Thornsberry & 
Miranda J Thornsberry

Farm Dog Certified Lenlors Amarilla Fire Of The Night Von Zegan Haus FDC CGCA CGCU TKN Kirston Reilly & Ava Ariana Reilly
Farm Dog Certified CH Winrock Communication Officer Ohura RN FDC BCAT RATN Travis Scarlett & Kent Boyles
Farm Dog Certified Tacoras Ceylon RN FDC CGC Ann E Solt
Farm Dog Certified Trafalgar's Sands Of Time RA FDC CGC TKN Ann E Solt & Michael Cheeks & Susan Cheeks
FCAT2 Majestatischaus Law N Order BN RE AX OAJ XF FCAT2 CGC TKI Rhonda Meath
FCAT3 Alana Grace Von Schattenhaus CAA FCAT3 Laurel Anne Getchell & Mr. Kenneth Lawrence Getchell
FCAT4 Donner V. Autumn In New York NAP NJP FCAT4 CGC TKI Jean A Elsroth
FCAT8 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAA FCAT8 CGCA TKN ATT Laurel Getchell & Mr. Kenneth Lawrence Getchell
FIT Dog Bronze Trademark's Moonlight On The Bay BCAT FITB Sandi Flowers & Vera Symonds
FIT Dog Bronze Trademark's Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 2020 BCAT FITB Sandi Flowers & Vera Symonds
FIT Dog Bronze Brixi Von Sontausen RI ACT2 SWM SHDE CGC TKP FITB Dr. Donna Morgan Murray
FIT Dog Bronze Dashiell Von Den Alten Bergen RN TD CGCA CGCU TKP FITB Donna Morgan Murray

FIT Dog Bronze
Wild Laelia Von Sontausen BN RA TD TDU AX MXJ XF T2B SWD SWM SCEE SIEE 
SHDM CGCA CGCU TKP FITB Donna Morgan-Murray

FIT Dog Bronze CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish RAE BCAT TC CGC TKN FITB LISA WILFORD & Jessica Ball

FIT Dog Gold
PACH4 Daegan Von Majicforest FDC MXP13 MXPB2 MJP15 MJPS2 PAX4 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP5 SWE SCM SBM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

FIT Dog Gold
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP3 SWE SCM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

FIT Dog Silver Dashiell Von Den Alten Bergen RN TD CGCA CGCU TKP FITS Donna Morgan Murray

Graduate Open
RACH Boomer Rau Vom Drache Feld VCD2 BN GO VER RM3 RAE2 FDC AXP AJP XFP 
CA FCAT IGP1 DN CGC TKN ATT Janice M Wilson

Grand Champion GCH CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart RI PT SIN SEN CGC Kelly Frazier
Grand Champion GCH CH Bomar's Athena De Avignon TC Irene Munoz & Robert Mehia & Andrew Munoz
Grand Champion GCH CH Kysarah-Gsdstyle Cinnamon Spice V Symphony Toni M Nelson
Grand Champion GCH CH Trademark's Going Where Snowman Has Gone Before Lisa Reynoldson & Vera Symonds

Grand Champion Silver GCHS CH Kingdom's I Just Need U
Michelle Jones & Sheldon Jones & Heather Jones & 
Arianna Penner Teegee

Herding Advanced Course A Ducks Master

HC RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAd HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBs HIDs HXBs HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MX MXB MXJ MJB AXP NJP 
MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Herding Champion
HC E Freyja Of Sapphire Mountain HSAds HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs HXDs BCAT 
SWN SIA SEA CGCU Lauren Sandrin

Herding Excellent Course D Sheep HC Bruin V Tehillah HSAsc HIBs HXAds HXBds HXDs Barb Easton
Herding Intermediate Course A Sheep Bonjen's Air Jordan Of Geran BN RI HSAd HSDs HIAs HSAsM OA OAJ SIN SBN CGCA WENDY WILLIAMSON & Bonnie Jenkins
Herding Intermediate Course C Sheep HC Bruin V Tehillah HSAsc HIBs HICs HXAds HXBds HXDs Barb Easton
Herding Started Course A Ducks Muncasters Orange Blossom Special Trane RN HSAds HSCs HSDs CGC Alyssa Trane & Jordan Trane
Herding Started Course A Ducks Master Yarra Vom Binderhaus BN RM RAE HSCs HSAdMsM AXP AJP OFP BCAT FSSS THDN Cynthia Binder
Herding Started Course A Sheep Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs Valerie Manning



Herding Started Course B Ducks

HC RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAd HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBs HIDs HXAd HXBs HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM FDC MX MXB MXJ MJB AXP NJP 
MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Herding Started Course C Sheep Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs Valerie Manning
Herding Started Course C Sheep Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAds HSCs HSDs HIDs CGC TKN Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Mr. Bradley Muncaster
Herding Started Course D Sheep GCH CH Caretti's Disorderly Conduct RI HSAs HSDs Jim Flautt & Cyndi Flautt
Herding Started Course D Sheep CH Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs HSDs Valerie Manning
Herding Tested CH Kris-T's N'Hot Pursuit HT Christine E Carter
Herding Tested GCH CH Clayfield's C'Est La Vie Of Norberge HT Pamela J O'Dell & Sharon Avery & Michael Avery
International Utility Dog Novice Boomer Rau Vom Drache Feld CD BN RA IGP1 Dr. Janice M Wilson
Master Agility Excellent Reflexions Let Freedom Ring V Kriegershaus MX MXJ MXF BCAT DS DJA AJ TKP Kari Selinger
Master Agility Excellent Preferred MACH3 T Rex Von Evans Mountain MXC MJB2 MXP MJP Mary Masters

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 11
PACH3 Majestatischaus Sie Hat Das Aussehen Lila Madchen RA MXP11 MXPC 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 FCAT SWE SCM CGC TKI Rhonda Meath

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 22
AGCH PACH8 Dark Side Cinderella MXP22 MXPC2 PDSP MJP22 MJPB3 PJSP PAX8 
MFPC TQXP T2BP6 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 4
CH Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD2 UD BN GO RM RAE2 TD2 PT 
FDC MXP4 MXPB MJP2 XFP T2BP BCAT THDA CGCA TKA Bridget E Honan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 6 Royal Thief Of My Heart RN MX MXJ MJB MXP6 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MXF MFP Laure Niles & Dan Niles

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 8

HC PACH RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAd HSBs HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIDs HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP8 MXPG MJP7 MJPS PAX2 MFP 
BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder D.V.M. & Deborah Stern

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 9
MACH PACH3 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP9 MXPG 
PADP MJP9 MJPG PAX4 MXF MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Master Bronze Agility Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RI MX MXB MXJ MJB NF SWN SCA SIA Linda M Phillips

Master Bronze Agility Preferred 3
AGCH PACH8 Dark Side Cinderella MXP22 MXPB3 PDSP MJP23 MJPB3 PJSP PAX8 
MFPC TQXP T2BP6 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Bronze FAST
Stargazer-Ashmead's Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds VCD2 UDX PUTD OM2 BN GN 
GO VER RE TDU MX MXJ MFB T2B FH1 CGC TKN Kristin Brooks Jones

Master Bronze FAST Preferred
Royal Thief Of My Heart RN MX MXJ MJB MXP6 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MXF MFPB 
TQXP DCAT Laure Niles & Dan Niles

Master Bronze Jumper Preferred 2
PACH3 Majestatischaus Sie Hat Das Aussehen Lila Madchen RA MXP10 MXPC 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 FCAT SWE SCM CGC TKI Rhonda Meath

Master Century Agility
PACH RACH3 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX BN GN RM12 RAE8 FDC MX MXC MXJ 
MJB MXP8 MXPG MJP6 MJPS PAX2 XF MFPB T2BP4 BCAT SWN DN CGCA CGCU Joan Plank

Master Excellent Jumper Reflexions Let Freedom Ring V Kriegershaus MX MXJ MXF BCAT DS DJA AJ TKP Kari Selinger
Master Excellent Jumper Preferred MACH3 T Rex Von Evans Mountain MXC MJB2 AXP MJP Mary Masters

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 12
PACH3 Majestatischaus Sie Hat Das Aussehen Lila Madchen RA MXP10 MXPC 
MJP12 MJPC PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 FCAT SWE SCM CGC TKI Rhonda Meath

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 13
CT PACH4 Isabella Selene Van Meerhout VCD3 BN MXP13 MXPB2 PADP MJP13 
MJPB2 PJDP PAX4 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 CGC TKN Wendy Zea

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 14
PACH4 Rainin Mischief CD PCDX BN GN RE HT FDC MXP14 MXPB2 MJP14 MJPB2 
PAX4 MFPB TQXP T2BP DCAT THDD RATO CGCA TKP ATT Christine Bowers



Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 22
AGCH PACH7 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest PT OA NAJ MXP19 MXPG2 PDSP 
MJP22 MJPC2 PJSP PAX7 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 23
AGCH PACH8 Dark Side Cinderella MXP22 MXPC2 PDSP MJP23 MJPB3 PJSP PAX8 
MFPC TQXP T2BP6 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 4 Gyda Von Hartwin RA MX MXJ MXP2 MXPB MJP4 MJPB MFS MFP T2B SWA SHDA Connie White

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 7

HC PACH RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAd HSBs HSCs HSDs 
HIAds HIDs HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP7 MXPG MJP7 MJPS PAX2 MFP 
BCAT FSXS THD CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder D.V.M. & Deborah Stern

Master Gold Jumper MACH Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXS MJG MFS T2B2 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Master Silver Agility
MACH RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MFS T2B2 
SWEE SWM SCME SBME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine A Mitchell

Master Silver Agility MACH Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXS MJS MFS T2B2 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Master Silver Jumper
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RA HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJS NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Novice Agility Jaydee's Shui Tian Long Men RE FDC NA DCAT CGCA TKI Jen Proud & Kayla Summerville
Novice Agility Preferred Donner V. Autumn In New York NAP NJP FCAT3 CGC TKI Jean A Elsroth
Obedience Master 3 Woody Milvel UDX OM3 VER Shannon Canard
Obedience Master 5 OTCH Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX3 OM5 BN GN BCAT Mary Fluegel
Obedience Master 8 OTCH Bronaze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho Krasu UDX6 OM8 Shannon Canard
Obedience Trial Champion OTCH Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX3 OM4 BN GN BCAT Mary Fluegel
Preferred Agility Champion PACH Gyda Von Hartwin RA MX MXJ MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX MFS MFP T2B SWA Connie White

Preferred Agility Champion 2
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP3 SWE SCM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Preferred Agility Champion 9
AGCH PACH9 Dark Side Cinderella MXP22 MXPB3 PDSP MJP23 MJPB3 PJSP PAX9 
MFPC TQXP T2BP6 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Preferred Agility Excellent PACH Gyda Von Hartwin RA MX MXJ MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX MFS MFP T2B SWA Connie White

Preferred Agility Excellent 2
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP3 SWE SCM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Preferred Agility Excellent 4
MACH PACH3 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXPG PADP 
MJP9 MJPG PAX4 MXF MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Preferred Agility Excellent 9
AGCH PACH9 Dark Side Cinderella MXP22 MXPB3 PDSP MJP23 MJPB3 PJSP PAX9 
MFPC TQXP T2BP6 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Preferred Companion Dog Jaydee's Shui Tian Long Men CD PCD RE FDC NA DCAT CGCA TKI Jen Proud & Kayla Summerville
Preferred Companion Dog Jaydee's Wo Shi Wusuoweiju At 3xc CD PCD RE FDC FCAT THDX CGCA TKA Kayla Summerville & Jen Proud

Preferred Companion Dog Excellent
PACH RACH3 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX PCDX BN GN RM12 RAE8 FDC MX 
MXC MXJ MJB MXP8 MXPG MJP6 MJPS PAX2 XF MFPB T2BP4 BCAT SWN DN CGCA Joan Plank

Premier Jumpers Dog Preferred
MACH2 Ahron Z Jirkova Dvora RN FDC MXG MJG PJDP MFS TQX T2B4 T2BP CA 
ACT2 SWD SWME SHDME DS DJ CGCA CGCU TKP ATT Bonnie McDonald

Pre-Trial Tested Riverrock's Ima Pistol Of Barrow Ranch PT Melissa Sanders
Rally Advanced Reisen Vom Hufeisenberg RA Cheryl B Brown
Rally Advanced Highland Lachlan Of Anne-Isle BN RA PT FDC SWN TC CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Curran

Rally Advanced
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RA HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJB NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWA SEE SBE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler



Rally Advanced GCH CH Casamoko's Alaskan Stampede BN RA OA NAJ OF CGC TKN Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen & Debbie Halfen
Rally Advanced Dernhelm's Capricorn RA FDC OA OAJ NF SWME SHDE CGCA TKA ATT Nicole Hird
Rally Advanced CH Makintrax Cross Timbers I Love Lucy CD BN RA BCAT CGC TKN Karen Nelson
Rally Advanced Excellent CT Sunset View's Feisty Ann CDX PCDX RAE TDU FDC CGCA CGCU Karen Grikstas
Rally Advanced Excellent Koda Petak CDX BN RAE OAP OJP DCAT TC CGCA TKI Kimberly A Petak & Jeffrey Petak
Rally Advanced Excellent CH Barick's Luck Of The Irish RAE BCAT TC CGC TKN LISA WILFORD & Jessica Ball
Rally Advanced Excellent 2 Melody In G Von Hoffnung CD RM2 RAE2 NAP NJP Maellen Ford & Roger Ford

Rally Champion
RACH Peter's Elite Morning Glory V Signature UD PCD BN GO RM3 RAE2 HSAs FDC 
CA THDA CGCA CGCU TKA JoAnne Henry & Catherine Kaltenbach

Rally Champion RACH Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM3 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWE RATM Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos

Rally Excellent
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJS NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Rally Excellent Diva Vom Alten Flakturm UD RE FDC ACT2 SWM CGCA CGCU TKI Nancy DiMenza & Phillip DiMenza
Rally Excellent Feuer Bombe Vom Landschaft CD BN RE NA NAJ SWM CGCA CGCU TKP Nancy DiMenza & Phillip DiMenza
Rally Excellent CT Billy The Kid XIV CD GN RE PT Bruce Ekstrom & Debbie Ekstrom
Rally Excellent CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RE HT MX MXB MXJ MJB OF Katie Halfen
Rally Excellent Beauchien Journey's Lifetime Of Dreams BN RE FDC TC Amanda Phillips
Rally Excellent Trafalgar's Sands Of Time RE FDC CGC TKN Ann E Solt & Michael Cheeks & Susan Cheeks
Rally Intermediate Ypsilon Tug Vom Steinholtz RI FDC CGC TKI Terri P Cleveland
Rally Intermediate CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RI HSAs FDC SCN CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Rally Intermediate Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI AX AXJ Katie Halfen
Rally Intermediate Ziva's Journey UD RI Gail Gombos-Smith
Rally Intermediate Tacoras Ceylon RI FDC CGC Ann E Solt
Rally Master 2 Melody In G Von Hoffnung CD RM2 RAE NAP NJP Maellen Ford & Roger Ford
Rally Master 3 RACH Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM3 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWE RATM Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos

Rally Master 6
RACH2 Ike Vom Haus Morrisson CDX PCD BN RM6 RAE6 FDC BCAT SWA SCNE SCE 
SHDN RATN TKI LANA MCGRATH

Rally Novice Unser Madchen Anneliese UDX PCDX GO VER RN SBA SCN SIN CGCA Ginny Beck
Rally Novice HC Rochill's Kimber V. Traka RN HSAds HSDs HIAds HXAds HXCs HXDs FSSS Debbie Ekstrom
Rally Novice Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe BN RN TD OA OAJ OF TKN Leanne Ksiazek V.M.D
Rally Novice Kubistraums Lady Liberty RN TC Verna Kubik & Virginia Bailey
Rally Novice Kubistraums Luck Is A Lady RN Verna Kubik & Virginia Bailey
Rally Novice Kubistraums Fanfare RN Mary L Lee & Virginia Bailey & Verna M Kubik
Rally Novice For-Evermore Holier Than Thou RN SIN Stephanie Markl
Rally Novice CH Kenlyn Marquis' Dream Lover Hoyle RN Jason McCune & Stacey WIlliams-Sucky & Blake 
Rally Novice CH Sevilla's Touch Of Mink RN Cathy Ohern
Rally Novice Aljan-Pashen's Let The Adventures Begin RN HT CGC TKN Susan Sacco

Rally Novice
HC E Freyja Of Sapphire Mountain RN HSAds HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs HXDs 
BCAT SWN SIA SEA CGCU Lauren Sandrin

Rally Novice CH Nobody But Me Of Oh-My RN CGC TKN Myra Shear
Rally Novice 3xc My Ashes Flew On The Northwind RN CGCA Kayla Summerville
Rally Novice Dharla Von Sontausen BN RN OAP AJP XFP CGCU FITS Luann Vuckson
Rally Novice Aja Von Der Schatzen RN PT AX MXJ XF SWN SCA DJ DN Christina Elizabeth Ward



Scent Work Advanced X-Athena Haus Juris BN SWA SCE SEE CGCA Deborah Malone
Scent Work Advanced CH Millertime's American Gossip Girl RN SWA CGC TKN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Advanced Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven BN RI BCAT SWA SCE SHDN RATM CGC TKN Jennifer Riess & Gary Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Advanced Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA NF SWA SCNE DJ DN TKN Patricia Ann Schneiderjohn
Scent Work Advanced Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SHDA TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt
Scent Work Advanced Elite Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt RA AXP AJP NFP SWAE SCE SIE CGC TKA Cathy Mitchell
Scent Work Buried Advanced Mar Haven's Ciarra Breeze HT SWN SCA SBA Samuel Hayano & Stacy Hayano
Scent Work Buried Advanced X-Athena Haus Juris BN SWA SCE SEE CGCA Deborah Malone
Scent Work Buried Advanced Good Bridget's Reba CD RN SWN SCA SBA SHDA CGCA Patricia Mavaro
Scent Work Buried Advanced Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven BN RI BCAT SWA SCE SHDN RATM CGC TKN Jennifer Riess & Gary Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Buried Advanced Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA NF SWA SCNE DJ DN TKN Patricia Ann Schneiderjohn
Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt RA AXP AJP NFP SWAE SCE SIE CGC TKA Cathy Mitchell

Scent Work Buried Excellent
Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWA SCE SIE SBE 
RATM CGC TKI Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos

Scent Work Buried Excellent Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SCE SBE SHDE TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt
Scent Work Buried Excellent Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWE RATO CGCA TKN Karen Ukura

Scent Work Buried Excellent
RACH Ez Brooks Justus CD BN RM4 RAE2 PT FDC AX AXJ OF CAA FCAT SWA SCNE 
SENE SBNE SEM SCE SBE TC RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCA TKP ATT Susie Zeiner

Scent Work Buried Excellent Elite
Majestic's Best Of Dellhaven VCD1 PCD BN RE TDU SWD SWME SHDM RATCHX8 
CZ8P DS CGC TKI ATT Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts

Scent Work Buried Master
PACH4 Daegan Von Majicforest FDC MXP13 MXPB2 MJP15 MJPS2 PAX4 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP5 SWE SCM SBM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Scent Work Buried Master Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN OAP OJP SWM CGCA TKN Cathy Mckeon

Scent Work Buried Master
OTCH RACH Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX4 OM6 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 
MJP OF MFP CA SWAE SWM SHDA DJA DN CGCU TKE Patricia Schneiderjohn

Scent Work Buried Novice MACH6 Aria Von Tajgetosz MXG2 MJG2 MJP MFB TQX MFP T2B2 T2BP SIN SEN Mercy Colberg
Scent Work Buried Novice Highland Lachlan Of Anne-Isle BN RI PT FDC SWN CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Curran
Scent Work Buried Novice Riverrock's Listen To Your Heart SWN CGC TKI Nancy Kehoe

Scent Work Buried Novice
PACH3 Brozio Timberline Vom Konigsdorf CD BN RM RAE2 HT MXP13 MXPB2 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPC TQXP T2BP3 SCN SEN SBN RATM CGCA CGCU TKA Michael Macleod & Sylvia Brownlee

Scent Work Buried Novice CH Mar Haven's Wynott Bet On Me HSAs SWN Carolyn Martello & Linda Kury
Scent Work Buried Novice CH Hylock's Smile At Millertime SWN CGC TKN Craig Miller & Cynthia Miller & Chris Smith & Karen 
Scent Work Buried Novice CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SCN SIN SBN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Buried Novice Cobin Vom Tropisch SCN SEN SBN Linda Phillips

Scent Work Buried Novice
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HIAds HXAs HSAsM 
FDC DCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI Karen M Toth & Deborah L Pollard & Debra L Hopkins

Scent Work Container Advanced Daemon Vom Wernerhaus RE CAA DCAT SWN SCA SIA TC RATS DS DJ DDB CGCA Brittany Rocco & Robert Rocco
Scent Work Container Advanced Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA NF SWA SCNE DJ DN TKN Patricia Ann Schneiderjohn
Scent Work Container Advanced GCH CH Covy-Tucker Hill's Quasar SWN SCA SEA RATO CGC Kay Springer & William Petterson & Pattie Bickford 

Scent Work Container Excellent
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RA HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJB NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Container Excellent
Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWA SCE SIE SBE 
RATM CGC TKI Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos



Scent Work Container Excellent Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt RA AXP AJP NFP SWA SCAE SIAE SCE CGC TKA Cathy Mitchell
Scent Work Container Excellent Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven BN RI BCAT SWA SCE SHDN RATM CGC TKN Jennifer Riess & Gary Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Container Excellent Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SCE SHDE TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt
Scent Work Container Excellent Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SCE SIA SEA Jeanne Sutich

Scent Work Container Excellent
RACH Ez Brooks Justus CD BN RM4 RAE2 PT FDC AX AXJ OF CAA FCAT SWA SENE 
SBNE SEM SCE TC RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCA TKP ATT Susie Zeiner

Scent Work Container Excellent Elite Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN OAP OJP SWM SCEE CGCA TKN Cathy Mckeon
Scent Work Container Master RACH Zareba Vom Geistwasser CD RM2 RAE2 AX OAJ XF FCAT SWE SCM SIM TC Cynthia Jorgenson
Scent Work Container Master Elite Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain CD BN RE FCAT SWM SCME SHDNE SHDA TC CGC Steven Hubacek & Joann Hubacek

Scent Work Container Master Elite
Wild Laelia Von Sontausen BN RA TD TDU AX MXJ XF T2B SWD SWM SCME SIEE 
SEEE SHDM CGCA CGCU TKP FITB Donna Morgan-Murray

Scent Work Container Master Elite K'Tara UD BN RN BCAT SWE SCME SIM SEM TKN Melissa Ripley
Scent Work Container Novice MACH Blackthorn's Errow BN RN MXC MJS MFG TQX T2B3 CA SCN TKN Charlotte Brugger
Scent Work Container Novice CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RN HSAs FDC SCN CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Scent Work Container Novice Searlas O Lana Hickory SCN TC CGC Patrick S Dugan

Scent Work Container Novice
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe RE MXP10 MXPC MJP12 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SCN SEN CGC TKN Tina Leach Jackson

Scent Work Container Novice Riverrock's Listen To Your Heart SWN CGC TKI Nancy Kehoe
Scent Work Container Novice CH Mar Haven's Wynott Bet On Me HSAs SWN Carolyn Martello & Linda Kury
Scent Work Container Novice CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SCN SIN SBN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Container Novice A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods FDC SWN DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Ann Mitchell
Scent Work Container Novice Majestic's Colors Of The Wind V Dellhaven SCN TKN Jennifer M Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Container Novice GCH CH George Creek-Bark Away's Nefertiti Of Arrowhead RN SCN Carol R Smith & Seth Keida & Nicol & Dale Bedea

Scent Work Container Novice
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HIAds HXAs HSAsM 
FDC DCAT SCN SIN SEN CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI Karen M Toth & Deborah L Pollard & Debra L Hopkins

Scent Work Container Novice Elite
RACH Ez Brooks Justus CD BN RM4 RAE2 PT FDC AX AXJ OF CAA FCAT SWA SCNE 
SENE SBNE SEM SCE TC RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCA TKP ATT Susie Zeiner

Scent Work Detective
RACH Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa CDX RM6 RAE2 PT OA NAJ AXP OJP XF SWD SWME 
SHDE DM DSX HDJ CGC TKP Catherine Mitchell

Scent Work Excellent
PACH Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX MFPB T2BP3 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Scent Work Excellent
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RA HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJB NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Excellent Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWE RATM CGC Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos
Scent Work Excellent Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWE RATO CGCA TKN Karen Ukura

Scent Work Excellent Elite
Majestic's Best Of Dellhaven VCD1 PCD BN RE TDU SWD SWME SHDM RATCHX8 
CZ8P DS CGC TKI ATT Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RI MX MXB MXJ MJB NF SWN SCA SIA SEA Linda M Phillips

Scent Work Exterior Advanced
AGCH MACH4 Reflexions Swindle Vom Kriegershaus RN MXB2 PAD MJS2 PJD MFG 
TQX T2B2 T2BP2 CAA BCAT SWN SEA DM DSA ASX HDM TKA Kari Selinger

Scent Work Exterior Advanced GCH CH Covy-Tucker Hill's Quasar SWN SCA SEA RATO CGC Kay Springer & William Petterson & Pattie Bickford 
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SHDA TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Claus Gunther Vom Goodchris SWN SCA SIA SEA CGC Linda Stafford & Susan Douglas



Scent Work Exterior Advanced Elite Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt RA AXP AJP NFP SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SCE SIE CGC TKA Cathy Mitchell

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Elite
Majestic's Best Of Dellhaven VCD1 PCD BN RE TDU SWD SWME SHDM RATCHX8 
CZ8P DS CGC TKI ATT Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts

Scent Work Exterior Excellent
PACH Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX MFPB T2BP3 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWE RATM CGC Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos
Scent Work Exterior Excellent Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWE RATO CGCA TKN Karen Ukura

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Elite
Wild Laelia Von Sontausen BN RA TD TDU AX MXJ XF T2B SWD SWM SCME SIEE 
SEEE SHDM CGCA CGCU TKP FITB Donna Morgan-Murray

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Elite Denial Vom Feuergarten HSCs OFP SWM SEEE TKN Amanda Piala
Scent Work Exterior Master Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain CD BN RE FCAT SWM SHDNE SHDA TC CGC TKN Steven Hubacek & Joann Hubacek

Scent Work Exterior Master
RACH Zareba Vom Geistwasser CD RM2 RAE2 AX OAJ XF FCAT SWE SCM SIM SEM 
TC CGC TKN Cynthia Jorgenson

Scent Work Exterior Master Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN OAP OJP SWE SCM SEM CGCA TKN Cathy Mckeon
Scent Work Exterior Master Elite Talli Vom Haus Vianden CD RI SWE SEME SCM SIM SHDM CGC TKI Linda D Chernak

Scent Work Exterior Master Elite
MACH RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MFS T2B2 
SWEE SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine A Mitchell

Scent Work Exterior Master Elite Ayla Vom Feuergarten HSAds HSCs OA NAJ NF SWD SWM SEME TKI Amanda Piala
Scent Work Exterior Novice MACH6 Aria Von Tajgetosz MXG2 MJG2 MJP MFB TQX MFP T2B2 T2BP SIN SEN Mercy Colberg

Scent Work Exterior Novice
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe RE MXP10 MXPC MJP12 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SCN SEN CGC TKN Tina Leach Jackson

Scent Work Exterior Novice Riverrock's Listen To Your Heart SWN CGC TKI Nancy Kehoe

Scent Work Exterior Novice
PACH3 Brozio Timberline Vom Konigsdorf CD BN RM RAE2 HT MXP13 MXPB2 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPC TQXP T2BP3 SCN SEN SBN RATM CGCA CGCU TKA Michael Macleod & Sylvia Brownlee

Scent Work Exterior Novice Good Bridget's Reba CD RN SWN SCA SHDA CGCA Patricia Mavaro
Scent Work Exterior Novice CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SWN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Exterior Novice Geobevs Out Of The Blue CD RE PT FDC SEN CGC TKN Susan Sacco
Scent Work Exterior Novice CH Millertime's The Big Easy SWN CGC TKN Chris Smith & Karen Smith & Cynthia Miller & Craig 
Scent Work Exterior Novice Petra Vom Wildhaus MX MXB MXJ MJB XF SIN SEN Jeanne Sutich

Scent Work Exterior Novice
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HIAds HXAs HSAsM 
FDC DCAT SIN SEN CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI Karen M Toth & Deborah L Pollard & Debra L Hopkins

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced George Creek's Magical Elegance At Stardust UD BN GO RE SWA SHDA CGC TKI Susan Curren & Nicol Bedea & Sybil Fuqua
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SCE SHDE TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Captain Black Von Der Tetiaroa RI NAP NJP NFP SWD SWM SHDN DN CGC TKN KATHY WEST FORNES
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Dawnhill's A Winter's Tale BN RI FDC CA DCAT SWE SHDN TC CGC TKN Dawn VanDyken & Ann Newell
Scent Work Interior Advanced Moxxi Vom Germelhaus SWN SIA Tina M Binheimer
Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Millertime's American Celebrity RN PT SWN SCA SIA SBA TKI Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Millertime's American Gossip Girl RN SWA CGC TKN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Interior Advanced Daemon Vom Wernerhaus RE CAA DCAT SWN SCA SIA TC RATS DS DJ DDB CGCA Brittany Rocco & Robert Rocco
Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Millertime's American President RI SWN SCA SIA CGCA TKI Chris Smith & Cynthia Miller & Karen Smith & Craig 
Scent Work Interior Advanced Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWA SHDA TKN Emily St Hilaire & Janet M Lundstedt

Scent Work Interior Excellent
GCH TC Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RA HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC 
MXS MJB NAP MXF NFP T2B3 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler



Scent Work Interior Excellent
Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart CDX BN RM2 RAE2 PT FDC BCAT SWA SCE SIE SBE 
RATM CGC TKI Katina M Mallon & John P Stamatakos

Scent Work Interior Excellent Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt RA AXP AJP NFP SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SCE SIE CGC TKA Cathy Mitchell
Scent Work Interior Master Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain CD BN RE FCAT SWM SHDNE SHDA TC CGC TKN Steven Hubacek & Joann Hubacek
Scent Work Interior Master Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN OAP OJP SWM CGCA TKN Cathy Mckeon
Scent Work Interior Master Denial Vom Feuergarten HSCs OFP SWM TKN Amanda Piala
Scent Work Interior Novice MACH6 Aria Von Tajgetosz MXG2 MJG2 MJP MFB TQX MFP T2B2 T2BP SIN SEN Mercy Colberg
Scent Work Interior Novice Kaleef's Audacity SIN Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & Dania M Karloff
Scent Work Interior Novice CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart RI PT SIN SEN CGC Kelly Frazier

Scent Work Interior Novice
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe RE MXP10 MXPC MJP12 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN Tina Leach Jackson

Scent Work Interior Novice Steves Stella Rose Von Haus Kalbach RI SIN DJ CGC TKN Steven Kalbach & Regina Kalbach
Scent Work Interior Novice Riverrock's Listen To Your Heart SWN CGC TKI Nancy Kehoe

Scent Work Interior Novice
PACH3 Brozio Timberline Vom Konigsdorf CD BN RM RAE2 HT MXP13 MXPB2 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPC TQXP T2BP3 SWN RATM CGCA CGCU TKA Michael Macleod & Sylvia Brownlee

Scent Work Interior Novice For-Evermore Holier Than Thou SIN Stephanie Markl
Scent Work Interior Novice Noblewood's Vette In June V Gb CD SCN SIN SEN SHDN CGCA Patricia Ann Mavaro
Scent Work Interior Novice CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SCN SIN SBN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Interior Novice Cobin Vom Tropisch SWN Linda Phillips
Scent Work Interior Novice Majestic's Colors Of The Wind V Dellhaven SCN SIN TKN Jennifer M Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Interior Novice Petra Vom Wildhaus MX MXB MXJ MJB XF SIN SEN Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods FDC SWN SINE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Ann Mitchell
Scent Work Master Kubistraums Big Bear Mountain CD BN RE FCAT SWM SHDNE SHDA TC CGC TKN Steven Hubacek & Joann Hubacek
Scent Work Master Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN OAP OJP SWM CGCA TKN Cathy Mckeon
Scent Work Master Denial Vom Feuergarten HSCs OFP SWM TKN Amanda Piala

Scent Work Master
OTCH RACH Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX4 OM6 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 
MJP OF MFP CA SWAE SWM SHDA DJA DN CGCU TKE Patricia Schneiderjohn

Scent Work Novice Highland Lachlan Of Anne-Isle BN RI PT FDC SWN CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Curran
Scent Work Novice Riverrock's Listen To Your Heart SWN CGC TKI Nancy Kehoe

Scent Work Novice
PACH3 Brozio Timberline Vom Konigsdorf CD BN RM RAE2 HT MXP13 MXPB2 
MJP12 MJPB2 PAX3 MFPC TQXP T2BP3 SWN RATM CGCA CGCU TKA Michael Macleod & Sylvia Brownlee

Scent Work Novice CH Mar Haven's Wynott Bet On Me HSAs SWN Carolyn Martello & Linda Kury
Scent Work Novice Good Bridget's Reba CD RN SWN SCA SHDA CGCA Patricia Mavaro
Scent Work Novice CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SWN Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Novice CH Hylock's Smile At Millertime SWN CGC TKN Craig Miller & Cynthia Miller & Chris Smith & Karen 
Scent Work Novice A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods FDC SWN DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Ann Mitchell
Scent Work Novice Cobin Vom Tropisch SWN Linda Phillips
Scent Work Novice CH Millertime's The Big Easy SWN CGC TKN Chris Smith & Karen Smith & Cynthia Miller & Craig 

Scent Work Novice
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HIAds HXAs HSAsM 
FDC DCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI Karen M Toth & Deborah L Pollard & Debra L Hopkins

Temperament Certification Hammersmith Flashes Of Sin RN FDC CA BCAT TC DN CGCA CGCU TKI Alyshia Funk & Anya Dobratz

Time 2 Beat 4
MACH2 Ahron Z Jirkova Dvora RN FDC MXG MJG MFS TQX T2B4 T2BP CA ACT2 
SWD SWME SHDME DS DJ CGCA CGCU TKP ATT Bonnie McDonald



Tracking Dog Wesson Vom Wildhaus RI TD TC TKN Melody Armstrong
Tracking Dog Flik V Hoffenmiller TD WARREN MILLER
Tracking Dog Georgia V Hoffenmiller TD WARREN MILLER
Trick Dog Intermediate Appleridge Iron Man's Salute To Hammer RN FDC CGC TKI ATT Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Trick Dog Novice Appleridge Iron Man's Salute To Hammer RN FDC CGC TKI ATT Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Trick Dog Novice Appleridges Ayra's Needle CGC TKN Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Trick Dog Novice Appleridges Jazzi Jasmine Jaded FDC CGC TKN ATT Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Trick Dog Novice Moonbeam's Ziegenbock Von Der Schatzen TKN Vicki Miller
Trick Dog Novice CH Winrock Communication Officer Ohura RN FDC BCAT RATN CGCA CGCU TKN Travis Scarlett & Kent Boyles
Trick Dog Novice Alta-Tollhaus Grandine Dante CGC TKN Ms. Robin J Sellers
Triple Q Excellent MACH2 Walking In My Dads Paw Prints MXC MJG MFB TQX CGC Renee Moses

Triple Q Excellent Preferred
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP7 MXPS MJP8 MJPG PAX2 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP3 SWE SCM CGC TKN FITS Maureen Clancy

Utility Dog Excellent 2 Woody Milvel UDX2 OM3 VER Shannon Canard

Utility Dog Excellent 2
Stargazer-Ashmead's Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds VCD2 UDX2 PUTD OM2 BN 
GN GO VER RE TDU MX MXJ MFB T2B FH1 CGC TKN Kristin Brooks Jones

Utility Dog Excellent 6 OTCH Bronaze Severni Brany Do Moravskeho Krasu UDX6 OM7 Shannon Canard
Variable Surface Tracker Da Ponte V.D. Feldweise Of Ashmead CD VST Amy Vose & Bill Vose
Virtual Home Manners Adult Appleridge Iron Man's Salute To Hammer RN FDC CGC TKI ATT VHMA Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Adult Appleridges Black Ice Phantom VHMA Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Adult Appleridges Jazzi Jasmine Jaded FDC CGC TKN ATT VHMA Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Adult Appleridges Jordan Legendary Journey CGCA VHMA Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Judge V. Aoife Haus VHMP Cora Amis
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Appleridge Iconic Blade Runner VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Appleridges Ayra's Needle CGC TKN VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Appleridges Echoes Of Vegas Empress VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Appleridges Loving4life June Carter Cash VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Appleridges Man In Black  Johnny Cash CGC VHMP Annette J Sackrider-Miller
Virtual Scent Work Experienced Cassidy's Bruce Lee DJA CGC TKN VHMA VSWE FITB Cassidy D. McElveen


